
Non-Significant Industrial User (Non-SIU)

New permit application or permit modification $100

$200Annual administrative, sampling, and inspection

New permit application or permit modification

Existing permit renewal

Annual administrative, sampling, and inspection

$200

$100

$400

Significant Industrial User (SIU)

TSS

Total Nitrogen

Total Phosphorus

>300 mg/l

>250 mg/l

>30 mg/l

>5 mg/l

$0.274/lb

$0.254/lb

$1.078/lb

$3.845/lb

Industrial Pretreatment Administrative Fees

Effective July 1, 2019

City of Raleigh
Industrial Pretreatment Program Fees and Surcharges

Surcharge Total 

($/lb)

Surcharge 

Concentration 

Threshold (mg/l)

Pollutant

Surcharges are applied based on 

actual sample results

Industrial Pretreatment Surcharge Fees

BOD


